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Link do produktu: https://bzynia.pl/naped-do-rolet-yooda-naped-rurowy-45-s-30-nm-15-obrmin-p-3328.html

Opis produktu

Naped do rolet Yooda Naped
rurowy 45 S 30 Nm 15 obr./min.

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Moc

Dedykowany do
Detekcja przeszkoéd
Krancéwka

@(Fi) rury nawojowe;j
Dtugosc

Moment obrotowy
Dodatkowe informacje
Sterowanie

Predkos¢

Pobér pradu

Reczny ruch awaryjny
Srednica korpusu silnika
Stopien ochrony

ilos¢ cykli

Sposéb komunikacji

Zasilanie

247,00 zt
200,81 zt

4 dni
1213510
1213510
121 W

rolet zewnetrznych
BRAK
Mechaniczna
o(Fi) 60 mm
475 mm

30 Nm

b/d
Przewodowe
15 obr./min
0.83

NIE

45 mm

IP 44

S2 4 min

nie dotyczy
230V/50Hz
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